YARMOUTH HIGH SCHOOL XC RESULTS @ PRATTS BROOK 3.15 MILES

GIRLS
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N.Y.A.
Wayneflete
Traip

Wells
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2 NYA
3 YAR
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22 TRAIP
23 YAR
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Veroneau
Detert
Becker
Saulter
Reinke
Sarapas
Richards-danie
Lesnikova
Jordan
Trafton
Hurd
Meixell
Rowse

Ryan
Pidden
Sperber
Scully
Rindlaus
Pinkham

La Chapelle
HYNES
COUATT
Macleod
Potter
Gibson
Schnier
High

Walsh
Jelly-Webber
Curtis-Heald
Suva
VERONEAU
Thompson
Thompson
Chrisemer
Masrtin
Surges
Chang
Chen

TIME
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28:05:
28:43:
28:48:
28:53:
29:33:
29:43:
29:50:
29:50:
30:29:
:00
33:33:
38:17:
38:19:

32:01
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40 Traip H. Thompson 39:04:00



